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102
103
104
105

201
202
203
204
205

301
302
303
304
305

Relays

Shooter

Match 1
Tom Benoit
Doug Barberi
Mike Jacques
Tucker Barry
Marty Beaudin

Match 2
Cooper Diego
Bob Richert
Mike Brown
Scott Barry
No Shooter

Match 3
Kevin Bailey
Bob Richert
Dennis Diego
No Shooter
Conrad Beaudin

Class

TOOO 4T OO0OO0

ONON®

Score

250-9X
236-0X
238-6X
205-0X
224-2X

250-10X
DNF
243-2X
174-0X

234-3X
229-2X
230-8X

116-0X

Shooter 202 had trigger malfunction and

re-shot rifle in Match 3 in Same Class



